3/19/2019

O 00 9 O i A~ W N —

—_
- O

[\ T N I NS I e e e e
N —m O O 0 9 &N L A W N

23
24=

Sail Skipper
66 Parkin,Barry
63 Bainton,John
23 Deichmann,Eric
95 Orstein,David
10 Sykes,Mac
20 Singsen,Jon
54 Repenning,Oliver
34 Bonaparte,Mike
19 Quinn,Ellen
13 Ronan,Dan
73 Labanca,Bob
47 Coughlin,Dave
62 Schaus,Michael
26 Dangy,Anne
39 Morrison, Will
55 Baliakis,Fotis

8 Millard,Mike

YRA

YRALIS

Overall Results: 2019-03-16

Club Total 03-16-R1 03-16-R2 03-16-R3 03-16-R4 03-16-RS 03-16-R6

RYC
NYC
NYYC
IHYC
NYYC
NYYC
RYC
RDDA
RYC
LYC
RDDA
HYC
RYC
SYC
0GYC
RDDA
IHYC

68 Zucconi,Jon-claude IHYC

88 Fattibene,Jill
59 Beaudin,Paul
38 Gueren,Scott
89 Taylor,Alexe
96 Bainton,Joe
94 Burpee,Eva

RDDA
MFA
MFA
MFA
SYC
MFA

13 3

14 8*
24 6

25 5

31 1

36 2

38 4

38 14*
38 10
40 12
46 11
49 7

51 9

56  19*
61 13
68 23*DNF
69 16
77 23*DNF
83 17
91 18
96 15
101 23*DNC
103 23*DNC

11*

13
22 DNC
14
17
18
20*
22 DNC
19
21

5

1

3
11*
20*

16*

17*

13

14

12

19*

18
23*DNC
23 DNF
23 DNF

104 23*DNS 22 DNC 23 DNC

file:///C:/Users/RDDA%20Content/Desktop/YRA%20Championship/YRA_2019-03-16v1.htm

3

1

2

9

12

7

6

5

15%
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18%*

10

19

17
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC
21 DNC

1

3

7

4

13
20*DNF

2

12

8

6

9
20*DNC

14

15

10

5

11
20 DNF

16
20 DNC
20 DNF
20 DNC
20 DNC
20 DNC

1
8
10*
5

18 DNC
11

16*

18 DNC
12
15

14
18 DNF

13
18 DNC
18 DNC
18 DNC
18 DNC
18 DNC

7



